
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5279 28th Ave

Rockford, IL 61109-1722

4814 E Broadway

Madison, WI 53716-4141

3821 Anderson Road

DeForest, WI 53532

404 England Street

Cambridge, WI 53523

8401 102nd St Ste 200

Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158-5824

W10716 Konow Rd

Rosendale, WI 54974-9711

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

125 Camelot Dr

Fond du Lac, WI 54935-8038

14839 Lake Dr NE

Forest Lake, MN 55025-8421

11777 W Lake Park Dr

Milwaukee, WI 53224-3047

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

1353 N 68th St

Wauwatosa, WI 53213-2801

Jesse Houle jhoule@beson-houle.comBeson and Houle (920) 979-2914

(920) 924-2900

(414) 540-9600

Contract 9361

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

(651) 464-7373

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 

Corporation

Vernon Gyura

Patty Guldan pguldan@cdsmith.comC.D. Smith Construciton

mcrapp@centuryfence.comCentury Fence Mike Crapp

vgyura@cmscmr.comConcrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC

jginsberg@absolute-fire.comAbsolute Fire Protection (815) 397-6500

(608) 216-0283Bid Invites bidinvites@jfahern.comAhern Fire Protection

(414) 577-1177

Marc Mancuso marc@apelectric.comAP Electric & Generators (847) 516-8842

Amy Harper

(414) 475-1693

John Ginsberg

(920) 687-8782

Beth Tabat beth.tabat@cgschmidt.comCG Schmidt

Wensy 
Melendez wensy@amigo-construction.comAmigo Construction LLC (608) 279-0010

Derek Allen derek.allen@agcwi.orgAGC Wisconsin (608) 221-3821

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

11/9/2023
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Contract 9361

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

309 W Johnson St

Madison, WI 53703-3471

615 N Nash St

El Segundo, CA 90245-2825

615 N Nash St

El Segundo, CA 90245-2825

S17W22655 Lincoln Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186-5378

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

6450 Pederson Crossing Blvd

Deforest, WI 53532-9212

16264 Lakeside Ave SE

Prior Lake, MN 55372-2493

717 Post Road

Madison, WI 53713

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

7403 Sleepy Hollow Rd

West Bend, WI 53090-8658
Kyle Bares kyle@interstatesawing.comInterstate Sawing & Demolition (262) 334-7522

Ruth Geier sarah.janis@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. (715) 359-4042

Justin Krajci

Innovative Masonry Restoration 
LLC (612) 548-5589

doug.harland@expresselevator.bizExpress Elevator

(608) 467-9193Kevin Judd

(608) 249-0451

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(413) 376-7032s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics Swamy K

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.com

chad@imrestoration.com

bfalk@evconnect.comEV Connect

(608) 223-6618

Ferguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890Josh 
Triebenbach

(310) 961-2096Bjorn 

justink@eua.comEUA (608) 442-6683

Doug Harland

(323) 300-8692

EV Connect (310) 961-2096

First Supply Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.com

Scott Kaptur

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.com

(414) 850-1577

skaptur@evconnect.com

Hooper Corporation

Chad Dieken

kevin@ibsystemsinc.comIntegral Building Systems, Inc

11/9/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9361

300 S. Bedford Street

Madison, WI 53703

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

2880 S 171st Street

New Berlin, WI 53151

2880 S 171st Street

New Berlin, WI 53151

2880 S 171st Street

New Berlin, WI 53151

17134 State Hwy 80

Richland Center, WI 53581

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

620 Gebhardt Road,PO Box 669

Black River Falls , WI 54615

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713-3251

115 S 84th St

Milwaukee, WI 53214-1472

(608) 257-5321

Jessica James jessica.james@jpcullen.com

Michael 
Kinateder

JP Cullen (608) 754-6601

Andrew Miller amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392

Joshua 
Christopher 
Coppernoll

bidding@mononapfp.com

(715) 284-9491 x240

(608) 249-7663

shane@kva-electric.comKVA-Electric Inc.

Collin Zuehlke collin@kmi-construction.comKMI Construction LLC (262) 548-0632

Alex Vogl alexandria.vogl@jpcullen.comJP Cullen (608) 754-6601

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Monona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc.

Maly Roofing Company

lhaun@lundaconstruction.comLunda Construction Company

Pam Keiner

(608) 475-0398

pamk@malyroofing.com

Shane Bennett

Luke Haun

(608) 273-4556

rob.myers@mortenson.comMortenson Construction (262) 879-2500Robert Myers

(262) 548-0632

Linda Lee madisonbids@findorff.com

Jessica 
Postema jessica@kmi-construction.comKMI Construction LLC (262) 548-0632

mike@kmi-construction.comKMI Construction LLC

J.H. Findorff & Son Inc.

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc. (608) 222-2247

11/9/2023
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Contract 9361

w220 n1600 Jericho Ct

Waukesha, WI 53186

4009 Felland Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6462

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

4401 State Road 19

Windsor, WI 53598-9621

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

N173W21130 Northwest Psge

Jackson, WI 53037-9387

5301 99th Ave

Kenosha, WI 53144-7870

One Schumacher Way

Denver, IA 50622

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

2 Buttonwood Ct

Madison, WI 53718-2156

2409 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

North American Mechanical Inc (608) 842-3900Guy Frost gfrost@naminc.com

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

dustin@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Ken Kroeger

(608) 279-8084

mail@newberlingrading.comNew Berlin Grading (262) 542-1772

Dustin Bittner

Carrie Matrise carriem@rileycon.comRiley Construction Company, 
Inc.

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Sheena Stahl

dschroeder@stevensconstruction.comStevens Construction Corp.

terra@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

(319) 984-5676 x205

Onvia (206) 373-9500

Shannon 
Knapp shannon.knapp@schumacherelevator.comSchumacher Elevator Company

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

(608) 222-5100Dave 
Schroeder

(262) 658-4381

chris.raeder@nextelectricllc.comChris RaederNext Electric LLC

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Troy Deering tgdeering@rdoor.comReliable Door and Dock, Inc. (920) 360-3190
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Contract 9361

4430 Helgesen Dr

Madison, WI 53718

14000 Veit Pl

Rogers, MN 55374-9583

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

(763) 428-6749

(608) 249-7931

Brett Parpart bparpart@upands.comUniversal Power & Systems, 
Inc. (608) 226-8600

663
Katie Stippich katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc.

estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc. Brian Volk

11/9/2023


